Mad Hatter Sports Events

Swim Festival 2022 2k Results

Richard Stannard Male 36-50 00:27:50

2 Tyler Granger Male u20 00:28:11
3 Edie Price Female u20 00:28:17
4 Andrew Byatt Male 36-50 00:28:50
5 Simon Green Male 51-65 00:29:42
6 William Davies Male u20 00:30:55
7 Naimh Hutchinson Female u20 00:31:20
8 Tony Atfeild Male 51-65 00:31:44
9 Alison Browning Female 36-50 Skins 00:33:52
10 Jane Hushon Female 51-65 00:34:50
11 Andrew Gore Male 51-65 Skins 00:35:20
12  Claudia Mills Female 36-50 00:35:25
13 | Fiona Verney Female 51-65 00:35:28
14 Brian Nagel Male 51-65 00:35:38
15  Oonagh Wilson Female 51-65 00:35:45
16 Oliver Lee Male 20-35 00:36:28
17 Luke Bolsin Male 36-50 00:36:39
18 | Andrew Staples Male 51-65 00:36:47
19 Stephen Elliott Male 51-65 00:37:15
20 Jo Flint Female 51-65 00:37:28
21 Nikki Green Female 36-50 00:38:23
22 Jenny Briant Female 20-35 00:38:33
23 Helen Przezwanski Female 51-65 00:38:38
24 Jimmy Altoft Male 20-35 00:38:51
25 Nicola Smith Female 20-35 00:38:56
26 Leighton Simmons Male 36-50 00:38:59
27 Richard Latham Male 36-50 00:39:30
28 Rosy Sloan Female 51-65 00:39:52
29 Michael Harris Male 51-65 00:40:07
30 lan Gregory Male 36-50 00:40:37
31 Chris Farmer Male 20-35 00:40:41
32 Lucy Bolsin Female 36-50 00:40:43

Page 1



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Gareth Alvarez
Monique Clark
Charlotte Farmer
Jayne Almoznino
Becky Hughes
Posy Pardoe
Simon Attwood
Mandy Woollett
Rachel Abercrombie
Rose Knuckey
Alysia Kirby
Toby Springett
Melanie Munialo
Nicola Wilson
Hadley Kay

Ruth Glover

Bill Saunderson
Amanda Worsley
Karen Pritchard
Elizabeth Bates
David Green
Aimee Jones
Francesca Perry-Poletti
Harriet Lee
Katherine Cunniffe
Michael Shattock
Joanna Springett
Summer Grundy
Jonathan Coe
Jane Forster
Shayne Attwood
Michael Clarke
Sallie Cheung
Clare Widdop
Michael Davey

Sarah Thompson

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

36-50
36-50
20-35
36-50
36-50
36-50
51-65
36-50
36-50
20-35
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
20-35
20-35
065

51-65
51-65
20-35
51-65
36-50
20-35
20-35
36-50
36-50
36-50
20-35
065

36-50
51-65
36-50
065

36-50
51-65
51-65

Skins

Skins

Skins
Skins

Skins

00:40:48
00:40:58
00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:24
00:41:30
00:41:48
00:41:58
00:42:05
00:42:15
00:42:48
00:42:58
00:43:42
00:43:54
00:44:16
00:44:24
00:44:26
00:44:42
00:44:46
00:44:59
00:45:46
00:45:52
00:46:19
00:46:21
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:46:33
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:47:13
00:47:16
00:47:20
00:47:23
00:47:25
00:47:38
00:47:40

Page 2



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

Sabrina D'Oronzio
Rachel Elven
Colin Williams
Alan Lewis
Shaun O'Sullivan
Rachel Kan
Barry West
David Stead

Joe Dillnutt
Lesley Fogerty
Helen Winterson
Jeff Medway
Matt Herdman
Mike Tremellen
Hannah Wright
Fay Spooner
Michelle Mead
John Murcott
Jamie Donachie
Debbie Wayman
Lizz Miller
George Whittaker
Sue Vesty
Amanda Yeo
Richard Wadman
Ruth Brett
Jolene Parsons
Helen Willett
Mairi Herdman
Ann Mold

Mandy Curle
Carolyn Putter
Anne Leggett
Helen Webster
Marie Williams

Anna Hopwood

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

36-50
20-35
065

51-65
51-65
20-35
36-50
51-65
20-35
51-65
36-50
51-65
36-50
36-50
20-35
36-50
36-50
36-50
20-35
51-65
51-65
065

065

51-65
51-65
36-50
36-50
51-65
36-50
51-65
36-50
51-65
51-65
36-50
36-50
36-50

Skins

00:47:47
00:47:49
00:47:55
00:48:19
00:48:25
00:48:34
00:49:12
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:20
00:51:28
00:51:31
00:51:32
00:51:58
00:52:10
00:52:30
00:54:08
00:54:37
00:54:38
00:54:49
00:55:08
00:56:12
00:56:16
00:56:16
00:56:43
00:56:48
00:56:51
00:57:34
00:57:47
00:58:04
00:59:40
01:00:13
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:00:48
01:00:49

Page 3



DNF
DNF

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Lara Beach
Kristan Lindsay
Sally Powell
Cindy Couvill
Petra Nunn
Chris Challis
Tom Bradshaw
Andrew Butler
Kerry Kingston
Kirsty Hibbert
Mark Sowden
Annie Ramwell
Mike Wright
Shaun Murray

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

36-50
36-50
065

51-65
51-65
51-65
36-50
51-65
36-50
36-50
36-50
51-65
065

51-65

Skins

Skins

www.madhattersportsevents.co.uk

01:00:54
01:01:23
01:02:06
01:02:13
01:03:12
01:03:49
01:04:40
01:04:44
01:08:47
01:18:20
01:28:46

DNF

DNF

DNF

Page 4




