Mad Hatter Sports Events Swim Festival 2022 2k Results

Position	Name	Gender	Category	Skins	Chip Time
1	Richard Stannard	Male	36-50		00:27:50
2	Tyler Granger	Male	U20		00:28:11
3	Edie Price	Female	U20		00:28:17
4	Andrew Byatt	Male	36-50		00:28:50
5	Simon Green	Male	51-65		00:29:42
6	William Davies	Male	U20		00:30:55
7	Naimh Hutchinson	Female	U20		00:31:20
8	Tony Atfeild	Male	51-65		00:31:44
9	Alison Browning	Female	36-50	Skins	00:33:52
10	Jane Hushon	Female	51-65		00:34:50
11	Andrew Gore	Male	51-65	Skins	00:35:20
12	Claudia Mills	Female	36-50		00:35:25
13	Fiona Verney	Female	51-65		00:35:28
14	Brian Nagel	Male	51-65		00:35:38
15	Oonagh Wilson	Female	51-65		00:35:45
16	Oliver Lee	Male	20-35		00:36:28
17	Luke Bolsin	Male	36-50		00:36:39
18	Andrew Staples	Male	51-65		00:36:47
19	Stephen Elliott	Male	51-65		00:37:15
20	Jo Flint	Female	51-65		00:37:28
21	Nikki Green	Female	36-50		00:38:23
22	Jenny Briant	Female	20-35		00:38:33
23	Helen Przezwanski	Female	51-65		00:38:38
24	Jimmy Altoft	Male	20-35		00:38:51
25	Nicola Smith	Female	20-35		00:38:56
26	Leighton Simmons	Male	36-50		00:38:59
27	Richard Latham	Male	36-50		00:39:30
28	Rosy Sloan	Female	51-65		00:39:52
29	Michael Harris	Male	51-65		00:40:07
30	lan Gregory	Male	36-50		00:40:37
31	Chris Farmer	Male	20-35		00:40:41
32	Lucy Bolsin	Female	36-50		00:40:43

			_		
33	Gareth Alvarez	Male	36-50		00:40:48
34	Monique Clark	Female	36-50		00:40:58
35	Charlotte Farmer	Female	20-35		00:41:10
36	Jayne Almoznino	Female	36-50		00:41:12
37	Becky Hughes	Female	36-50	Skins	00:41:24
38	Posy Pardoe	Female	36-50		00:41:30
39	Simon Attwood	Male	51-65		00:41:48
40	Mandy Woollett	Female	36-50		00:41:58
41	Rachel Abercrombie	Female	36-50		00:42:05
42	Rose Knuckey	Female	20-35		00:42:15
43	Alysia Kirby	Female	36-50		00:42:48
44	Toby Springett	Male	36-50		00:42:58
45	Melanie Munialo	Female	36-50		00:43:42
46	Nicola Wilson	Female	36-50		00:43:54
47	Hadley Kay	Male	20-35		00:44:16
48	Ruth Glover	Female	20-35		00:44:24
49	Bill Saunderson	Male	O65		00:44:26
50	Amanda Worsley	Female	51-65	Skins	00:44:42
51	Karen Pritchard	Female	51-65		00:44:46
52	Elizabeth Bates	Female	20-35		00:44:59
53	David Green	Male	51-65		00:45:46
54	Aimee Jones	Female	36-50		00:45:52
55	Francesca Perry-Poletti	Female	20-35		00:46:19
56	Harriet Lee	Female	20-35		00:46:21
57	Katherine Cunniffe	Female	36-50		00:46:25
58	Michael Shattock	Male	36-50		00:46:27
59	Joanna Springett	Female	36-50		00:46:33
60	Summer Grundy	Female	20-35	Skins	00:46:43
61	Jonathan Coe	Male	O65	Skins	00:46:44
62	Jane Forster	Female	36-50		00:47:13
63	Shayne Attwood	Female	51-65		00:47:16
64	Michael Clarke	Male	36-50		00:47:20
65	Sallie Cheung	Female	O65	Skins	00:47:23
66	Clare Widdop	Female	36-50		00:47:25
67	Michael Davey	Male	51-65		00:47:38
68	Sarah Thompson	Female	51-65		00:47:40

69	Sabrina D'Oronzio	Female	36-50		00:47:47
70	Rachel Elven	Female	20-35		00:47:49
71	Colin Williams	Male	O65		00:47:55
72	Alan Lewis	Male	51-65		00:48:19
73	Shaun O'Sullivan	Male	51-65		00:48:25
74	Rachel Kan	Female	20-35		00:48:34
75	Barry West	Male	36-50		00:49:12
76	David Stead	Male	51-65		00:51:11
77	Joe Dillnutt	Male	20-35		00:51:13
78	Lesley Fogerty	Female	51-65		00:51:20
79	Helen Winterson	Female	36-50		00:51:28
80	Jeff Medway	Male	51-65		00:51:31
81	Matt Herdman	Male	36-50		00:51:32
82	Mike Tremellen	Male	36-50		00:51:58
83	Hannah Wright	Female	20-35		00:52:10
84	Fay Spooner	Female	36-50	Skins	00:52:30
85	Michelle Mead	Female	36-50		00:54:08
86	John Murcott	Male	36-50		00:54:37
87	Jamie Donachie	Male	20-35		00:54:38
88	Debbie Wayman	Female	51-65		00:54:49
89	Lizz Miller	Female	51-65		00:55:08
90	George Whittaker	Male	O65		00:56:12
91	Sue Vesty	Female	O65		00:56:16
92	Amanda Yeo	Female	51-65		00:56:16
93	Richard Wadman	Male	51-65		00:56:43
94	Ruth Brett	Female	36-50		00:56:48
95	Jolene Parsons	Female	36-50		00:56:51
96	Helen Willett	Female	51-65		00:57:34
97	Mairi Herdman	Female	36-50		00:57:47
98	Ann Mold	Female	51-65		00:58:04
99	Mandy Curle	Female	36-50		00:59:40
100	Carolyn Putter	Female	51-65		01:00:13
101	Anne Leggett	Female	51-65		01:00:14
102	Helen Webster	Female	36-50		01:00:14
103	Marie Williams	Female	36-50		01:00:48
104	Anna Hopwood	Female	36-50		01:00:49

105	Lara Beach	Female	36-50	Skins	01:00:54
106	Kristan Lindsay	Female	36-50		01:01:23
107	Sally Powell	Female	O65		01:02:06
108	Cindy Covill	Female	51-65	Skins	01:02:13
109	Petra Nunn	Female	51-65		01:03:12
110	Chris Challis	Female	51-65		01:03:49
111	Tom Bradshaw	Male	36-50		01:04:40
112	Andrew Butler	Male	51-65		01:04:44
113	Kerry Kingston	Female	36-50		01:08:47
114	Kirsty Hibbert	Female	36-50		01:18:20
115	Mark Sowden	Male	36-50		01:28:46
116	Annie Ramwell	Female	51-65		DNF
DNF	Mike Wright	Male	O65		DNF
DNF	Shaun Murray	Male	51-65		DNF

Page 4



www.madhattersportsevents.co.uk

